
Judge Event Judge Event

Linda Obrien Vault 0 Beam Fremd 138.750
Bob Russel UPB 0 Floor Schaumburg 117.800

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
235 Audrey To-9 8.500 530 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 8.000 1000 . 0.000
230 Sia Purohit-11 8.600 542 Riya Parikh-10 7.400 1000 . 0.000
204 Megan Boeke-10 8.100 507 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 8.000 1000 . 0.000
209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 8.650 505 Amy Carhee-11 8.600 1000 . 0.000
227 Annika Persky -9 9.400 1000 . 1000 . 0.000

35.150 32.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
230 Sia Purohit-11 7.900 506 Daria Czapleowicz-10 5.900 1000 . 0.000
204 Megan Boeke-10 7.700 530 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 6.300 1000 . 0.000
235 Audrey To-9 8.400 507 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 8.100 1000 . 0.000
227 Annika Persky -9 8.700 542 Riya Parikh-10 7.100 1000 . 0.000
237 Julia White-12 8.600 505 Amy Carhee-11 8.500 1000 . 0.000

33.600 30.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
204 Megan Boeke-10 8.400 506 Daria Czapleowicz-10 6.700 1000 . 0.000
237 Julia White-12 9.100 530 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 7.000 1000 . 0.000
227 Annika Persky -9 9.100 542 Riya Parikh-10 6.500 1000 . 0.000
216 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 8.100 507 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 7.800 1000 . 0.000
209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 8.700 505 Amy Carhee-11 0.000 1000 . 0.000

35.300 28.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
235 Audrey To-9 7.800 530 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 5.000 1000 . 0.000
230 Sia Purohit-11 8.800 506 Daria Czapleowicz-10 5.400 1000 . 0.000
204 Megan Boeke-10 7.700 542 Riya Parikh-10 6.800 1000 . 0.000
227 Annika Persky -9 9.000 507 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 8.000 1000 . 0.000
209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 9.100 505 Amy Carhee-11 7.600 1000 . 0.000

34.700 27.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 530 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 26.300 1000 .
1000 . 542 Riya Parikh-10 27.800 1000 .
204 Megan Boeke-10 31.900 507 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 31.900 1000 .
1000 . 505 Amy Carhee-11 24.700 1000 .
227 Annika Persky -9 36.200 1000 . 1000 .
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1 Fremd 138.750
2 Schaumburg 117.800
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 9.400 1 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 8.700
2 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 8.650 2 Julia White-12 Fremd 8.600
3 Amy Carhee-11 Schaumburg 8.600 3 Amy Carhee-11 Schaumburg 8.500
3 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 8.600 4 Audrey To-9 Fremd 8.400
5 Audrey To-9 Fremd 8.500 5 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 Schaumburg 8.100
6 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 8.100 6 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 7.900
7 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 Schaumburg 8.000 7 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 7.700
7 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 Schaumburg 8.000 8 Riya Parikh-10 Schaumburg 7.100

9 Riya Parikh-10 Schaumburg 7.400 9 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 Schaumburg 6.300
10 Daria Czapleowicz-10 Schaumburg 5.900

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 9.100 1 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 9.100
1 Julia White-12 Fremd 9.100 2 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 9.000
3 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 8.700 3 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 8.800
4 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 8.400 4 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 Schaumburg 8.000
5 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 Fremd 8.100 5 Audrey To-9 Fremd 7.800
6 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 Schaumburg 7.800 6 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 7.700
7 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 Schaumburg 7.000 7 Amy Carhee-11 Schaumburg 7.600
8 Daria Czapleowicz-10 Schaumburg 6.700 8 Riya Parikh-10 Schaumburg 6.800
9 Riya Parikh-10 Schaumburg 6.500 9 Daria Czapleowicz-10 Schaumburg 5.400

10 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 Schaumburg 5.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 36.200
2 Vanessa DiVincenzo-9 Schaumburg 31.900
2 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 31.900
4 Riya Parikh-10 Schaumburg 27.800
5 Wiktoria Wojcik-11 Schaumburg 26.300
6 Amy Carhee-11 Schaumburg 24.700

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Thursday, December 7, 2023Hosted by: Fremd High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

Linda Obrien Vault 0 Beam Fremd 82.600
Bob Russel UPB 0 Floor Schaumburg 68.300

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
232 Hailey Sliwa-9 7.000 541 Lucy Reyna-11 6.000 1000 . 0.000
223 Courtney Mukaria-11 6.800 522 Naomi Padron-11 6.400 1000 . 0.000
206 Alia Brazeau-9 7.700 508 Bella Gale-10 6.600 1000 . 0.000
212 Lauren Ewanio-12 7.600 502 Diane Armata-10 5.500 1000 . 0.000
217 Ella Jung-12 8.200 512 Alyssa Ku-12 7.000 1000 . 0.000

23.500 20.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
212 Lauren Ewanio-12 4.300 521 Sarah Oliveros-12 4.300 1000 . 0.000
217 Ella Jung-12 5.600 509 Ceci Jacobo-11 4.400 1000 . 0.000
207 Chloe Cheripka-9 6.100 508 Bella Gale-10 4.500 1000 . 0.000
206 Alia Brazeau-9 6.800 541 Lucy Reyna-11 5.200 1000 . 0.000
205 Eve Boskovic-12 6.700 512 Alyssa Ku-12 4.500 1000 . 0.000

19.600 14.200 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
219 Michelle Krupp-11 5.800 541 Lucy Reyna-11 6.300 1000 . 0.000
232 Hailey Sliwa-9 6.200 528 Itzel Rubio-11 6.100 1000 . 0.000
222 Wendy Marrero -11 4.200 512 Alyssa Ku-12 5.200 1000 . 0.000
207 Chloe Cheripka-9 7.500 521 Sarah Oliveros-12 4.500 1000 . 0.000
206 Alia Brazeau-9 8.200 509 Ceci Jacobo-11 6.800 1000 . 0.000

21.900 19.200 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
228 Allison Price-11 3.600 521 Sarah Oliveros-12 3.200 1000 . 0.000
222 Wendy Marrero -11 3.700 528 Itzel Rubio-11 4.500 1000 . 0.000
212 Lauren Ewanio-12 5.200 509 Ceci Jacobo-11 4.000 1000 . 0.000
206 Alia Brazeau-9 5.200 541 Lucy Reyna-11 5.800 1000 . 0.000
205 Eve Boskovic-12 7.200 512 Alyssa Ku-12 4.600 1000 . 0.000

17.600 14.900 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 541 Lucy Reyna-11 23.300 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
206 Alia Brazeau-9 27.900 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 512 Alyssa Ku-12 21.300 1000 .
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1 Fremd 82.600
2 Schaumburg 68.300
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Ella Jung-12 Fremd 8.200 1 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 6.800
2 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 7.700 2 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 6.700
3 Lauren Ewanio-12 Fremd 7.600 3 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 6.100
4 Alyssa Ku-12 Schaumburg 7.000 4 Ella Jung-12 Fremd 5.600
4 Hailey Sliwa-9 Fremd 7.000 5 Lucy Reyna-11 Schaumburg 5.200
6 Courtney Mukaria-11 Fremd 6.800 6 Alyssa Ku-12 Schaumburg 4.500
7 Bella Gale-10 Schaumburg 6.600 6 Bella Gale-10 Schaumburg 4.500
8 Naomi Padron-11 Schaumburg 6.400 8 Ceci Jacobo-11 Schaumburg 4.400

9 Lucy Reyna-11 Schaumburg 6.000 9 Sarah Oliveros-12 Schaumburg 4.300
10 Diane Armata-10 Schaumburg 5.500 9 Lauren Ewanio-12 Fremd 4.300

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 8.200 1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 7.200
2 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 7.500 2 Lucy Reyna-11 Schaumburg 5.800
3 Ceci Jacobo-11 Schaumburg 6.800 3 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 5.200
4 Lucy Reyna-11 Schaumburg 6.300 3 Lauren Ewanio-12 Fremd 5.200
5 Hailey Sliwa-9 Fremd 6.200 5 Alyssa Ku-12 Schaumburg 4.600
6 Itzel Rubio-11 Schaumburg 6.100 6 Itzel Rubio-11 Schaumburg 4.500
7 Michelle Krupp-11 Fremd 5.800 7 Ceci Jacobo-11 Schaumburg 4.000
8 Alyssa Ku-12 Schaumburg 5.200 8 Wendy Marrero -11 Fremd 3.700
9 Sarah Oliveros-12 Schaumburg 4.500 9 Allison Price-11 Fremd 3.600

10 Wendy Marrero -11 Fremd 4.200 10 Sarah Oliveros-12 Schaumburg 3.200

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 27.900
2 Lucy Reyna-11 Schaumburg 23.300
3 Alyssa Ku-12 Schaumburg 21.300

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Fremd High School Thursday, December 7, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event

Linda Obrien Vault 0 Beam Fremd 62.200
Bob Russel UPB 0 Floor Schaumburg 52.000

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
229 Parris Price-10 6.000 518 Kheri Merrero-Sepulveda-9 5.500 1000 . 0.000
225 Patricia Ofurum-10 7.400 501 Tvisha Aery-9,10 5.000 1000 . 0.000
218 Molly Kanupke-10 7.700 511 Kamila Kaminski-10 5.800 1000 . 0.000
211 Grace Elstrom-10 8.000 516 Michelle Mathew-9 5.400 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

23.100 16.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
213 Romina Gaitan -10 3.300 524 Maya Podorski-9 3.300 1000 . 0.000
201 Zai Aguilera-9 3.700 510 Germaan Kaler-9 3.700 1000 . 0.000
231 Danna Ramirez -10 3.700 516 Michelle Mathew-9 3.800 1000 . 0.000
234 Caryle Thiry-10 3.800 511 Kamila Kaminski-10 4.200 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

11.200 11.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
215 Ray James-9 3.200 529 Aashi Shah-9 3.600 1000 . 0.000
236 Nami Tulga-9 3.300 504 Veronica Bulat-9 4.600 1000 . 0.000
234 Caryle Thiry-10 3.700 503 Parlyn Banipal-9 3.700 1000 . 0.000
225 Patricia Ofurum-10 6.000 516 Michelle Mathew-9 4.200 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

13.000 12.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
213 Romina Gaitan -10 3.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
231 Danna Ramirez -10 3.600 540 Fatima Rodriguez-9 3.100 1000 . 0.000
225 Patricia Ofurum-10 5.100 510 Germaan Kaler-9 3.000 1000 . 0.000
203 Giuliana Biafora-9 6.200 529 Aashi Shah-9 3.400 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 504 Veronica Bulat-9 4.600 1000 . 0.000

14.900 11.100 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
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1 Fremd 62.200
2 Schaumburg 52.000
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Grace Elstrom-10 Fremd 8.000 1 Kamila Kaminski-10 Schaumburg 4.200
2 Molly Kanupke-10 Fremd 7.700 2 Michelle Mathew-9 Schaumburg 3.800
3 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 7.400 2 Caryle Thiry-10 Fremd 3.800
4 Parris Price-10 Fremd 6.000 4 Germaan Kaler-9 Schaumburg 3.700
5 Kamila Kaminski-10 Schaumburg 5.800 4 Danna Ramirez -10 Fremd 3.700
6 Kheri Merrero-Sepulveda-9 Schaumburg 5.500 4 Zai Aguilera-9 Fremd 3.700
7 Michelle Mathew-9 Schaumburg 5.400 7 Maya Podorski-9 Schaumburg 3.300
8 Tvisha Aery-9,10 Schaumburg 5.000 7 Romina Gaitan -10 Fremd 3.300

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 6.000 1 Giuliana Biafora-9 Fremd 6.200
2 Veronica Bulat-9 Schaumburg 4.600 2 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 5.100
3 Michelle Mathew-9 Schaumburg 4.200 3 Veronica Bulat-9 Schaumburg 4.600
4 Parlyn Banipal-9 Schaumburg 3.700 4 Danna Ramirez -10 Fremd 3.600
4 Caryle Thiry-10 Fremd 3.700 5 Aashi Shah-9 Schaumburg 3.400
6 Aashi Shah-9 Schaumburg 3.600 5 Romina Gaitan -10 Fremd 3.400
7 Nami Tulga-9 Fremd 3.300 7 Fatima Rodriguez-9 Schaumburg 3.100
8 Ray James-9 Fremd 3.200 8 Germaan Kaler-9 Schaumburg 3.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Fremd High School Thursday, December 7, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


